" Full uniform

Pale blue polo-shirt with crest
Windsor blue pullover with crest

Grey shorts/ culottes

Grey trousers

With trousers- grey/black socks

With shorts/ culottes- grey/white socks
Black shoes (no sandals or boots)*
Book bag with logo

A warm, waterproof coat with a hood.
A warm, waterproof coat with a hood.
Wellies

Sunhat

£ 8.00
£16.50

from £ 7.50

£6.00

£5.50

White t-shirt with crest
Royal blue sweatshirt with crest

Royal blue jogging bottoms

Royal blue shorts

White socks

Plimsolls (elasticated/ Velcro- no laces)
PE Bag with logo

Forest school clothing

£ 550

£11.00
£9.99
£5.50

£5.00

*please note that for Health and Safety reasons if your child’s shoes have laces, they MUST be able to tie them independently
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