

Full uniform		PE kit	
Pale blue polo-shirt with crest	£ 8.00	White t-shirt with crest	£ 5.50
Windsor blue pullover with crest	£16.50	Royal blue sweatshirt with crest	£11.00
Grey shorts/ culottes		Royal blue jogging bottoms	£ 9.99
Grey trousers	from £ 7.50	Royal blue shorts	£ 5.50
With trousers- grey/black socks		White socks	
With shorts/ culottes- grey/white sock	S	Plimsolls (elasticated/ Velcro- no laces)	
Black shoes (no sandals or boots)*		PE Bag with logo	£ 5.00
Book bag with logo	£ 6.00	Forest school clothing	
A warm, waterproof coat with a hood.			
A warm, waterproof coat with a hood.			
Wellies			
Sunhat	£ 5.50		

^{*}please note that for Health and Safety reasons if your child's shoes have laces, they MUST be able to tie them independently Uniform list 2017